

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**FA No. 291 of 2018**

Manoj Kumar Jindal @ Bittu **Versus** Bhimsen Gupta

20/06/2018	<p>Shri Kishore Bhaduri with Ms. Shriya Mishra, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Devershi Thakur, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel appearing for the respondent/plaintiff, the case is adjourned for next week.</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)</b> Judge</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Rajani Dubey)</b> Judge</p> <p>Praveen</p>