

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 291 of 2018

Manoj Kumar Jindal @ Bittu **Versus** Bhimsen Gupta

| | |
|------------|--|
| 21-10-2019 | <p>Shri Pawan Keshrwani, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Let paper book be filed within three weeks.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing in his due done.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge</p> <p>Pawan</p> |
|------------|--|