

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 291 of 2018

Manoj Kumar Jindal @ Bittu **Versus** Bhimsen Gupta

07/01/2022	<p>Mr. Pankaj Singh, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Mr. Rishabh Gupta, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter on 12.01.2022.</p> <p>Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (R.C.S. Samant) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>