

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

First Appeal No.291 of 2018

Manoj Kumar Jindal @ Bittu **Versus** Bhimsen Gupta & Ors.

<p><u>16/02/2022</u></p> <p>Monika</p>	<p>Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sunny Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Advocate for respondent No.01.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>List this case in the next week.</p> <p>Sd/- (R.C.S. Samant) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>