

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**FA No. 291 of 2018**

Manoj Kumar Jindal @ Bittu **Versus** Bhimsen Gupta

07/03/2022	<p>None for the parties.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to respondent No.4 by ordinary and registered post on payment of P.F. and copies within 7 days on the correct address.</p> <p>The notice be made returnable within 4 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/- ( Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</b></p> <p>Deepti</p>